





STUDENTS SATISFACTION SURVEY

AY.2022-23
St No. [Quetionaeles Rasult  [Result in %
1 [How much of the syllabus was covered In the class?
85 to 100% 339 B0 14%
70 to 84'% 46 10 87%
55 10 69% 25 5.91%
3010 54% 12 2.84%
Below 30% 1) . 245
Total az23 100.00%
2 |How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
satisfactorily qg 23.17%
Thoraughly 300 70.92%
Indifferently 6 1.42%
Poarly 15 3.55%
Wan't teach at all 4 0.95%
Total 423 100.00%
3  |How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Always effective 385 91.02%
Sametimes effective 34 B8.04%
Just satisfactorlly 4 0.95%
Total 423 100.00%:
4  |The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as
Excellent 308 72.81%
Very good 76 17.97%
Fair 4 0.95%
Good 32 T.57%
Poor 3 0.71%
Total 423 100.00%
5  |Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
Always fair 352 B3.22%
Usually fair 38 9.22%
Sometimes unfair 19 449%
Unfair 8 1.42%
Usually unfair 7 1.65%
Total 423 100.00%
6 |Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
Every time 378 B9.36%
Usually 29| 6.86%
Occasionally/Sometimes 11 2.60%
Never 2 0.47%
Rarely 3 0.71%
Total 423 100.00%
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